
WOMENS 105.0 RESULTS

Womens 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Miller Pratt High School 102.9 115.0 0

2 Noelle Peters Smoky Valley High School 105.0 105.0 0

3 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 104.5 100.0 0

4 Teagan Walker Larned 98.0 90.0 0

5 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 103.0 90.0 0

6 Breanne  Peters Smoky Valley High School 104.5 90.0 0

7 Faye  Seger Caney Valley 104.8 85.0 0

8 Evelyn  Gonzalez Scott City 101.0 80.0 0

9 Taylor Hoskinson Haven High School 102.8 80.0 0

10 Kennedy Wasinger Scott City 97.0 70.0 0

Womens 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alyssa Miller Pratt High School 102.9 195.0 0

2 Breanne  Peters Smoky Valley High School 104.5 190.0 0

3 Teagan Walker Larned 98.0 185.0 0

4 Noelle Peters Smoky Valley High School 105.0 180.0 0

5 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 103.0 170.0 0

6 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 104.5 140.0 0

7 Kennedy Wasinger Scott City 97.0 135.0 0

8 Faye  Seger Caney Valley 104.8 135.0 0

9 Evelyn  Gonzalez Scott City 101.0 120.0 0

10 Taylor Hoskinson Haven High School 102.8 0 0



Womens 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Breanne  Peters Smoky Valley High School 104.5 155.0 0

2 Noelle Peters Smoky Valley High School 105.0 145.0 0

3 Evelyn  Gonzalez Scott City 101.0 105.0 0

4 Alyssa Miller Pratt High School 102.9 105.0 0

5 Taylor Hoskinson Haven High School 102.8 100.0 0

6 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 103.0 100.0 0

7 Teagan Walker Larned 98.0 95.0 0

8 Kennedy Wasinger Scott City 97.0 90.0 0

9 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 104.5 85.0 0

10 Faye  Seger Caney Valley 104.8 85.0 0

Womens 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Breanne  Peters Smoky Valley High School 104.5 435.0 10

2 Noelle Peters Smoky Valley High School 105.0 430.0 8

3 Alyssa Miller Pratt High School 102.9 415.0 6

4 Teagan Walker Larned 98.0 370.0 4

5 Taylor Greer Riverton High School 103.0 360.0 2

6 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 104.5 325.0 0

7 Evelyn  Gonzalez Scott City 101.0 305.0 1

8 Faye  Seger Caney Valley 104.8 305.0 0

9 Kennedy Wasinger Scott City 97.0 295.0 0

10 Taylor Hoskinson Haven High School 102.8 180.0 0


